

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31027-31028
of 2009

ARIHANT JAIN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAININDER & ORS.'

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record, permission, permission to file synopsis and list of
dates and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 31077-31078 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 31080-31081 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete in respect of all
the Respondents in all the matters. Respondent Nos. 1
and 2 alone have appeared. They may file their counter

....2/-

ITEM NO. 106 - 2 -

affidavits, if any, within four weeks, as a last
chance. Thereafter, list the matters before the Hon'ble
Court, as per Rule.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar