



Mr. Bharat Arora,Adv.  
Mr. Arun Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the matters be listed on a non-miscellaneous day  
on 2nd Tuesday in the month of January, 2012.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER